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FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 1
1 Single/Adult 8/28/2022 X P Angeia Adams aja@ajasonline.com 205.701.0827
2 Student 9/3/2022 X P Erika Alexander eaalexander1@crimson.ua.edu 828.559.7696
3 Single/Adult X P Lauren Allord lallord447@gmail.com 205.879.8258
4 Single/Adult X p Jo Anderson joanderson@charter.net 205.837.3910
5 Single/Adult X P Susan Arnold sparnold@ua.edu  205.393.4451
6 Single/Adult X P Niressa Arwood niressaarwood@yahoo.com 205.586.5600
7 Single/Adult X  P Allen Ashley aallen@ocsredskins.com 205.237.9502
8 Family 9/2/2023 X P Robin Baldwin krbaldwin3221@gmail.com 205.353.4680

Alabama Mineral & Lapidary Society Membership  as of April 12 2024 R1

Indicates
Life Member

9 9/3/2023 X S Payton [Logan] Baldwin n/a 205.353.8986
10 Family X P Andrew Barnes pokitarumx@gmail.com 205.603.0036
11 Family X P X Holly Barnes anucat@aol.com 205.480.2904
12 X S John Barnes n/a n/a
13 Single/Adult X P X Ben Beadore bbeadore@gmail.com 205.352.5917
14 Single/Adult 8/21/2023 X P X Bruce Benik II brucebenik2nd@gmail.com 205.915.8698
15 Family X  P X Gene, Reba Blackerby black2200@aol.com 205.678.6564
16 Family X P Jesslyn Blake jesslynblake@gmail.com 205.834.4090
17 X S Bobby Blake n/a n/a
18 Single/Adult 7/22/2023 X P Shirley M. Bobo smbobo42@yahoo.com 205.223.7957
19 Family X  P X Reggie Bolton reggie@newenvirons.net 205.678.8772
20 X  S X Bunny Bolton bunny@newenvirons.net 205.870.7721
21 Single/Adult X P Lori Bond lorianna90@gmail.com 205.821.4279
22 Single/Adult X P Andi Brandon andreabrandon88@gmail.com 256.399.7320
23 Single/Adult X P X Sheila Breckenridge breckenridgesheila@gmail.com 205.586.6126
24 Family 9/2/2023 X P Sandy W. Brent bsandy682@aol.com 205.965.1053
25 9/2/2023 X S Kitty Brent n/a n/a
26 Single/Adult X P Monya Broom mz.broom@yahoo.com 205.608.8267
27 Family X  P Frank Buck franksbuck@gmail.com 205.901.612927 Family X  P Frank Buck franksbuck@gmail.com 205.901.6129



28 X  S Mary Buck n/a 205.901.6129
29 Family 9/3/2023 X P Witt Callaway wittcallaway@gmail.com 205.261.8392
30 9/3/2023 X S Abby [Irwin] Callaway arirwin2000@yahoo.com 205.807.7893
31 Family X P X Larry A. Carby carbyl@bellsouth.net 205.663.1701
32 X S X Diana Carby skewdj@bellsouth.net 205.901.7825
33 Family X P Kathy Carisch kcarisch@gmail.com 205.678.8216
34 X S Tim Carisch n/a 205.910.0005
35 X P X David Caudle olecaveman@gmail.com 205.647.2221
36 X S X Edna Caudle ednawc@gmail.com 205.514.6766
37 Single/Adult 3/8/2024 X P Mark Chapman marancha77@yahoo.com 205.403.8803
38 Single/Adult X P Barbara Clark n/a 295.980.3280
39 Single/Adult 9/2/2022 X P Rachel Clary sotrulyblessed4ever@gmail.com 501.762.1751
40 Single/Adult X P Gene (Doc) Cloer genecloer56@gmail.com 205.503.2239
41 Family 3/20/2023 X S X John Cook johnac3@gmail.com 205.356.4984
42 Family X P X Ivey Cook iveycook4@gmail.com 205.356.7508
43 Single/Adult X  P William C Cooper wccooper41@gmail.com 205.739.3080
44 X S Nancy [Cospeer] Cooper n/a n/a
45 Single/Adult X P Mike Cox kalija51@yahoo.com 913.636.047345 Single/Adult X P Mike Cox kalija51@yahoo.com 913.636.0473
46 Family 7/28/2022 X P Barbara Cross crossdesigns08@gmail.com 205.383.5085
47 X P Mary Crutchfield mfc417@hotmail.com n/a
48 Family 10/22/2022 X P X Vicky Davis davis.victoriam@gmail.com 205.516.1233
49 X P Deana Doerre spheesenpai@gmail.com 205.577.7085
50 Family 10/22/2022 X P Gilbert Douglas n/a n/a
51 X S Cindy Douglas n/a n/a
52 Family 9/3/2023 X P X Leisa Douglass leisadouglass@yahoo.com 205.516.8165
53 9/3/2023 X S X James (Rob) Douglass jrdougla@southernco.com 205.790.2132
54 Single/Adult 3/8/2024 X P X Susan (Maggie) Dunmire createinspire89@gmail.com 540.779.3186
55 Single/Adult X P Jennifer Edwards robinedwardsjen@outlook.com 256.603.1414
56 Family 10/21/2022 X P X Chase Egli hcegli@crimson.ua.edu 423.644.8081
57 Single/Adult X P X Tonia Davis Evans toniadavisevans@gmail.com 205.910.5786
58 Family X P George Fant gfant74@gmail.com 256.312.4381
59 X S Cory Fant n/a 256.546.5281
60 Family X P X Casey Faulkner cfaulkne@ches.ua.edu 205.792.3378
61 X S Jason Faulkner cfaulkne@ches.ua.edu 205.292.8576
62 Single/Adult X P Angie Flippin flippinchaos@gmail.com 903.601.0652
63 Family X  P X Levan Foster levanfoster@gmail.com 205.276.878663 Family X  P X Levan Foster levanfoster@gmail.com 205.276.8786



64 X  S Yvonne Foster jewelryrepair@hotmail.com 205.602.8280
65 Family X p Bill Fowler anita-bill-1989@att.net 205.957.1700
66 Family X S Anita Fowler anita-bill-1989@att.net 205.957.1700
67 Family 12/8/2023 X P Wesley Fox dfox@bcbsal.org 205.612.2818
68 12/8/2023 X S Dana Fox dfox@bcbsal.org 205.243.9388
69 Family 3/8/2024 X P X James Franksain jamesfranksain@gmail.com 256.689.9318
70 3/8/2024 X S Jada Franksain jadafranksain@gmail.com 256.689.9287
71 Life Member X P X John Gaston gastons3@bellsouth.net 205.907.5684
72 Life Member X S Bonnie Gaston gastons3@bellsouth.net 205.907.5684
73 Single/Adult X P X Bobby George bobbygeorgeis@gmail.com 205.383.5427
74 Single/Adult 9/3/2022 X P Destinee Gilbert destinee.gilbert7@gmail.com 205.835.1720
75 Single/Adult 9/3/2022 X P John (Buddy) Gilbert bgilbert@uabmc.edu 205.243.0412
76 Single/Adult X P John Gillis john@gillisjewelers.com 205.816.5912
77 Single/Adult X  P X Jinger Glasgow jingerssg@aol.com 205.515.2705
78 Single/Adult X P John Glass jghops@charter.net 205.618.8374
79 Single/Adult X P Katie Louise Grayson thekatiea@gmail.com 205.799.9159
80 Single/Adult X P Lorrie Greer logreer@gmail.com 205.919.0245
81 Family 10/22/2022 X P Kat Griffith kbgriffith@gmail.com 205.515.488381 Family 10/22/2022 X P Kat Griffith kbgriffith@gmail.com 205.515.4883
82 10/22/2022 X S Caleb [Calhoun] Griffith caleb.calhoun@gmail.com  828.782.1159
83 Family X P Michael Hagans mike@mikehagans.com 720.490.7116
84 X S JIllian Hagans hagansjb@gmail.com 720.209.5486
85 Single/Adult X P Bobby Harper bobbyharper@gmail.com 334.733.4021
86 Family X P Tony Harper n/a n/a
87 X S Christie Harper n/a n/a
88 Family X  P Keith Harrigill hairygill@yahoo.com 205.541.9005
89 X  S X Elena Llivia Harrigill elena_llivina@yahoo.com
90 Family X P Kyla Harris kylarh@gmail.com 256.542.8192
91 X S Bryan Harris bryan@harrisfam.net 256.542.8191
92 Single/Adult X P Susan Hart susanhart417@gmail.com 714.963.3596
93 Single/Adult X P Donald Hebert don35058@gmail.com 256.339.2373
94 Family X P Chatham Hellmers chellmers@levysfinejewelry.com 205.586.1828
95 X S Rachel Bayerle Hellmers n/a n/a
96 Family 9/3/2023 X P Chris Henrich chenrich@juno.com 205.578.6713
97 9/3/2023 X S Charissa Henrich charissaruel@gmail.com n/a
98 Family X P Larry Hensley hensley.larry@gmail.com 205.823.2510
99 X S Cindy Hensley n/a n/a99 X S Cindy Hensley n/a n/a



100 Family 9/3/2022 X P Daniel Hessler hesslerjade@yahoo.com 256.679.5206
101 9/3/2022 X S Susan Hessler mgna2001@yahoo.com 256.679.9735
102 Family 2/26/2023 X P Benjamin R. Hewitt webomanore@gmail.com 205.567.0134
103 2/26/2023 X S Shinia Curry Hewitt shiniacurry@gmail.com n/a
104 Family  X P Louise Hewlett drhewlet@outlook.com 205.910.3620
105 Family X p X Don Hill donahill@comcast.net 205.617.3724
106 X S X Jill Hill hilljill88@gmail.com 205.617.3725
107 Family X P Vara Hitchcock crhvgh63@yahoo.com 205.902.1498c
108 X S Rigdon Hitchcock n/a 573.774.2191h
109 Family 3/8/2024 X P X Billy Hoffman billy.hoffman71@gmail.com 205.505.1610
110 3/8/2024 X S X Christy Hoffman cnash30230@gmail.com 678.850.6343
111 Single/Adult X P Jacob Hooton hootenjacob27@gmail.com 205.920.3692
112 Single/Adult X P Laura Horne laurahorne@aol.com 205.907.7557
113 Single/Adult X  P Karen Howard karae315@aol.com 205.215.1223
114 X S Lauren [Allord] Howard lallord447@gmail.com 205.335.1328
115 Single/Adult X P Bobbye Hudspeth bobbyelhudspeth@gmail.com 205.517.2752
116 Family 9/3/2023 X P Paul Hughes shophughesjewelers@gmail.com 205.566.2596
117 9/3/2023 X S Cristy Hughes n/a 205.616.8555117 9/3/2023 X S Cristy Hughes n/a 205.616.8555
118 Single/Adult X P Karen Hunnicutt bamabella66@yahoo.com 205.239.1745
119 Single/Adult X P Niki Lee Hurst hurst6454@charter.net 205.223.0492
120 Single/Adult X P Martha Ivey ngo789@aol.com 205.837.8889
121 Single/Adult X P Edna Jackson beth.jackson@charter.net 205.723.7750
122 Family X P Christopher Jahraus chris@jahraus.us 205.757.7678
123 X S Gina Jahraus gina@jahraus.us 205.728.7222
124 Single/Adult 10/14/2022 X P Lina M. Dolorora Johnson nikydl@hotmail.com 205.461.3511
125 Single/Adult X P Judith Johnson judalinej@gmail.com 205.234.9927
126 Family X P Valerie Jones moonphaseandsage@gmail.com 205.300.4296
127 X S Vincent Watts Jones n/a n/a
128 Single/Adult X P X Jillian Jordan jillianjordan126@yahoo.com 205.948.3601
129 Family X P X Rhonda Jordan arbeej@yahoo.com 205.542.7054
130 X S Alan Jordan adj8459@bellsouth.net 205.862.7054
131 Family X P Sharon Keef sharonkeef0522@gmail.com 256.516.5729
132 X S William C Keef n/a n/a
133 Single/Adult X p Cathy Kellogg cspecialk@bellsouth.net 256.283.4407
134 X S Phillip Kenney n/a n/a
135 Family 8/22/2022 X p X Rebecca Kinney rkinneyconsults@gmail.com 205.542.6165135 Family 8/22/2022 X p X Rebecca Kinney rkinneyconsults@gmail.com 205.542.6165



136 Family X P X Scott Klatt scott_klatt10@outlook.com 205.239.8467
137 X S Libby [Wells] Klatt pantherback88@gmail.com n/a
138 Single/Adult 8/2/2023 X P X Patricia Koski koskipn@gmail.com 205.915.7501
139 Single/Adult X P Debra J. Krotzer crhorn2@bellsouth.net 205.919.2848
140 Single/Adult X P Ian Krusinski ianbkrusin@gmail.com 205.821.5420
141 Single/Adult X P Vicki Lais vickivend@yahoo.com 205.200.8871
142 Single/Adult X P Penny Lake plake99@yahoo.com 205.566.7789
143 Family 7/26/2022 X P Tracy Landers fishergirl01@yahoo.com 205.471.2074
144 Family 9/2/2023 X P X Jodi Lawson jlmoon9602@yahoo.com 205.522.3320
145 9/2/2023 X S X Jeremy [Locklear] Lawson jeremy.s.locklear@gmail.com 205.616.6579
146 Single/Adult X P Tim Leatherman mrtimx2@gmail.com 205.566.9600
147 Single/Adult X P LaRay Lockhart laraymills5@gmail.com 256.604.6385
148 Single/Adult 9/3/2022 X P Donna Lord momdlh3@gmail.com 205.492.9407
149 Family X  P Robert Lorino robertlorino55@gmail.com 205.680.4436h
150 X  S Anne Lorino n/a 205.798.7787
151 Family X P Micah Malkove micahmalkove@gmail.com 205.790.4046
152 X S Amy Keener Malkove amykeenrt83@gmail.com n/a
153 Family 4/14/2023 X P Candace Manning manningcandace8@gmail.com 918.630.0824153 Family 4/14/2023 X P Candace Manning manningcandace8@gmail.com 918.630.0824
154 X S Keith [Harrelson] Manning n/a n/a
155 Family X P Richard McConatha rickm@rickmcconatha.com 205.527.2183
156 X S Jacklyn McConatha paris3412@yahoo.com n/a
157 Single/Adult X  P X Vivian Melof melofvl@hotmail.com 205.529.6216
158 X S John Melof n/a n/a
159 Single/Adult X P Ira Mills wmills9@msn.com 205.491.3425
160 Family 9/2/2023 X P Shana Millsap shana.sweet.millsap@gmail.com 205.276.6300
161 9/2/2023 X S Forrest Millsap forrestmillsap@gmail.com 205.317.8561
162 Single/Adult X P Kevin Mogensen kmog1911@gmail.com 312.890.7189
163 Family 4/1/2023 X P X Tori Moore themineralpharmacy@yahoo.com 256.429.8096
164 4/1/2023 X S Porche Moore porche3252003@yahoo.com n/a
165 Single/Adult X P Andrea Morgan andie.huffstutlerchiro@gmail.com 256.399.7320
166 Single/Adult 4/14/2023 X P X Angela Morris amorris500@att.net 205.503.1663
167 Single/Adult 10/5/2023 X P John Morris jnmorris@southernco.com 205.807.1077
168 Family 3/24/2023 X P Darrell Murphy sundriver2@aol.com 423.346.3935
169 3/24/2023 X S Trudie Murphy trudie526@gmail.com n/a
170 Family X P Lee B. Murray leemurray51@yahoo.com 205.253.8140
171 X S Susan Murray zuzi9001@bellsouth.net n/a171 X S Susan Murray zuzi9001@bellsouth.net n/a



172 Single/Adult X P Josh Naro joshnaro@gmail.com 205.292.6801
173 Single/Adult X P X Chuck Neese chuckneese1@gmail.com 205.757.2149
174 Family X P Jennifer Netherland jennjonnetherland21412@gmail.com 205.835.3252
175 X S Gavin Netherland n/a 228.265.0603
176 Single/Adult X P Carolyn Neyman caneyman@charter.net 205.422.6975
177 Family 7/15/2023 X P Allison Novellino allinov@live.com 205.601.4426
178 7/15/2023 X S Anna(16) Novellino annanovellino06@gmail.com n/a
179 Family X P Lana Olson lolson@lightfootlaw.com 205.908.4938
180 X S Maggie Olson n/a n/a
181 Family 8/1/2023 X P X Kristen Osborne kristensosborne@gmail.com 205.749.3458
182 8/11/2023 X S Josh Osborne
183 Single/Adult X P Dolores Osborne-Hensley thebasketangel4u@aol.com 334.538.2192
184 Family X P Melinda Owen melindablue40@gmail.com 251.442.5658
185 X S Brian Hinton Owen n/a 251.680.3964
186 Single/Adult 3/24/2023 X P Kristen Parker kristenparker66@gmail.com 251.398.8788
187 Family 9/21/2023 X P X Anthony Piazza  piazzalawoffice@gmail.com 205.617.6211
188 9/22/2023 X S Crispin Piazza cbpiazza@gmail.com 205.292.2148
189 Family X P Dominique N Plamondon plamondacheq@gmail.com 205.299.1958189 Family X P Dominique N Plamondon plamondacheq@gmail.com 205.299.1958
190 X S Sean Plamondon n/a 205.299.6053
191 Family 9/2/2022 X P Allison Powell allison.powell0@gmail.com 205.930.4576
192 X S Barry Marks Powell bmarks@messerlikramer.com n/a
193 Family X P Sherri Powers stonecloudjewelry@gmail.com 205.603.3687
194 X S Beau Powers beau.powers@yahoo.com 205.895.0054
195 Single/Adult X  P X Ray Preston raycreations@charter.net 205.531.1096
196 X S Mary Preston
197 Family X P Renee Price reneedprice@aol.com 985.869.4268
198 X S Kenneth Sterns Price ken@retroclean.biz 985.869.4264
199 Family 9/2/2023 X P Beth Price btprice770@gmail.com 205.617.4844
200 9/2/2023 X S Andy Price alprice770@yahoo.com 205643.7425
201 9/2/2023 X S Emily Price emilymprice94@gmail.com n/a
202 Single/Adult X P Katie Putman kt_putman@yahoo.com 256.504.2773
203 Single/Adult 10/26/2023 X P Kerry Rainey kerry.rainey@att.net 205.706.3127
204 Single/Adult X P X Lynn Ray lynnray988@gmail.com 205.988.8297
205 Family X P X Allison Reaves allison@apparelfx.com 205.613.4213
206 Single/Adult 11/11/2022 X P Gwen Robinson gwenr678@gmail.com 205.410.0645
207 Single/Adult X P Casey Ruiz caseyruiz74@gmail.com 205.238.0579207 Single/Adult X P Casey Ruiz caseyruiz74@gmail.com 205.238.0579



208 Family 9/2/2023 X P Alexander Rummell ltrumm@yahoo.com 205.478.2784
209 9/2/2023 X S Linda Rummell n/a 205.317.4513
210 Single/Adult X P Diane Runnells studiod53@gmail.com 970.389.2485
211 Single/Adult X P William  Russell russellwilliams785@gmail.com 205.720.9844
212 Single/Adult X P Rita Sale salerita@yahoo.com 205.492.9777
213 Single/Adult X P Jewell Sandoval jewellsandoval@gmail.com 205.310.4130
214 Single/Adult X P Dewayne Scoggins dewaynescoggins28@gmail.com 205.753.3123
215 Single/Adult X P Jackie Seale jackie51@bellsouth.net 205.903.3168
216 Student X P Michael Shaddock shaddock_michael@yahoo.com 518.866.4604
217 Family 10/29/2023 X P X Cathey Shaw catmcshaw@gmail.com 205.283.6606
218 10/29/2023 X S Catherine Shaw n/a 205.401.4117
219 Family X P X David Sheffield shefdave@yahoo.com 205.533.2030
220 X S Allison Sheffield allishef@yahoo.com 205.533.2031
221 Family 4/22/2023 X P X Grant Simmons grantsimmons85@yahoo.com 205.233.3912
222 X S Rebbecca Ray Simmons n/a n/a
223 Family X P Joanna (Jodi) Smith jodi.sloss.smith@gmail.com 256.328.5634
224 X S Cameron Smith cameron.sloss.smith@gmail.com n/a
225 Single/Adult 10/22/2022 X P Maria Smith maria@seagrasshome.com n/a225 Single/Adult 10/22/2022 X P Maria Smith maria@seagrasshome.com n/a
226 Family X P Anna Smith tigersauwareagle@yahoo.com 205.908.3971
227 X S Chase Smith n/a n/a
228 Single/Adult 8/23/2023 X P Nancy Carney Smith riverrat7356@gmail.com 478.213.7629
229 Single/Adult 4/30/2023 X P Jackson Snellgrove snellgrovejackson@gmail.com 205.461.4453
230 Single/Adult 9/2/2022 X P X Chris Srygley frogrock973@hotmail.com 205.616.4696
231 Student 9/3/2022 X P Leigha Stahl lmstahl@crimson.ua.edu 846.640.3588
232 Family X  P Nicole Sullivan sullicn@yahoo.com 205.531.6009
233 X  S Shelby Sullivan n/a n/a
234 Life Member X P X Sandra Sullivan doodle35146ss@yahoo.com 205.546.6469
235 Family 9/2/2023 X P Charles (Chuck) Summers summers.chuck@gmail.com 770.309.1984
236 9/2/2023 X S Rebecca Summers summers.becky@gmail.com 770.310.5402
237 Single/Adult X P Christina Tela cgsale87@gmail.com 205.276.2169
238 Single/Adult X P Gabriel Duron Tellez gduron@hotmail.com 205.515.4974
239 Single/Adult  X P Bryan Thomas bryanthomas71014@gmail.com 205.454.2962
240 Single/Adult X P Charles Thomas charlesthomas@bellsouth.net 205.807.1900
241 Single/Adult X P Jim Thomas jamesethomasrng@gmail.com 205.286.4018
242 Single/Adult 11/22/2022 X P Karen Threlkeld karenathrelkeld@gmail.com 205.587.0202
243 Single/Adult X P Janice Tombrello jtombrello@gmail.com 205.276.3290243 Single/Adult X P Janice Tombrello jtombrello@gmail.com 205.276.3290



244 Single/Adult X P Jackie VanOrman jvanol2pro@aol.com 205.789.2414
245 Single/Adult X  P X She She Vaughn folkartbysheshe@gmail.com 205.422.6861
246 Family 4/12/2024 X P Dennis Wallin hambone621@icloud.com 205.955.9860
247 4/12/2024 X S Brenda Wallin n/a 205.420.3394
248 Single/Adult 4/12/2024 X P Bonnie Wallin bonnie.bub.86@gmail.com 205.217.1237
249 Family 9/2/2023 X P Sean Watson sean.wattson@yahoo.com 205.382.5499
250 9/2/2023 X S Elizabeth [Thigpen] Watson e.thigpen78@gmail.com 205.382.5499
251 Single/Adult 2/17/2024 X P X Michele Webber mw2279@hotmail.com 205.835.6128
252 Family X P Cavet White cavfish@yahoo.com 205.561.8976
253 X S Sherri White sherribwhite@yahoo.com 205.973.9804
254 Single/Adult 2/29/2024 X P Leisa Whitlow nelhybel2002@yahoo.com 205.540.1325
255 Family X P X John Wild john@milcomtextiles.com 205.807.0320
256 X S Judi Wild judiwild0702@gmail.com n/a
257 Single/Adult X P Raechel Williams raemalr989@gmail.com 850.775.6716
258 Family X P Denise Willoughby willoughby829@gmail.com n/a
259 X S Troy Willoughby n/a n/a
260 Single/Adult X P Kelly Wilson kkwilsonminerals@gmail.com 205.516.5284
261 Family 9/3/2023 X P X Joseph Wilson bhamjoe@icloud.com 205.317.4091261 Family 9/3/2023 X P X Joseph Wilson bhamjoe@icloud.com 205.317.4091
262 9/3/2023 X S Michael [Hallman] Wilson n/a n/a
263 Family 3/8/2024 X P Mike Wood woodmando@yahoo.com 205.738.8622
264 3/8/2024 X S Mimi Wood mimikatie56@yahoo.com 931.840.5333
265 Single/Adult X P Antarra Yannoulatos antarra1984@gmail.com 805.387.4291
266 Single/Adult  X P Larry Yednak larry.yednak@gmail.com 256.339.1642
267 Family 11/22/2022 X P X Kayley Young kayley423@yahoo.com 256.419.7921
268 11/22/2022 X S X Parker Pain Young bpsflytyer@gmail.com n/a
269 Single/Adult 9/4/2022 X P Mark Zechiel markzechiel@att.net 205.296.5126
270 Single/Adult X P Steve Zehren mineralman33@gmail.com 205.5540.3983
271  X S Barbara Zehren n/a n/a


